1 Divisione Pisa 2010-2011 - Girone Unico

classifica completa 14° giornata

SQUADRA
GS BELLARIA

Cascina

Cus Pisa

Gatto Verde
Casciavola
S.Giuliano

Vbc Pontedera
Pol. La Perla
Volterrana

Pisa Volley Sport
Volleyball S.Croce

Castelfranco

PT

39
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20
17
10
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2

risultati della 14° giornata
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Cus Pisa

Castelfranco

Gatto Verde

Pol. La Perla

GS BELLARIA

Volleyball S.Croce

P SV

1 40
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3 35

6 28
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Qs

57143

66667

23333

12174

11739

09615

10870

09643

07586

03143

02308

01667

S.Giuliano

PF

1142

1123

1173

1093

1045

1086

1015

1169

1046

914

823

884

Pisa Volley Sport

Vbc Pontedera

Casciavola

Volterrana

Cascina

PS

851

782

960

1114

1063

1091

1016

1159

1122

1050

1129

1176

QP
13420

14361

12219

09811

09831

09954

09990

10086

09323

08705

07290

07517
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